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DECK 13

Sports Facilities,
Restaurant and Bar

DECK 12

Water Activities, Spa,
Gym, Salon, Lounge, ESC
Experience Lab, The Zone

DECK 11

The Palace, Suites, Balcony
Staterooms, Oceanview
Staterooms & Interior Staterooms
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DECK 10

The Palace, Genting Club,
Suites, Balcony Staterooms &
Interior Staterooms

DECK9

Suites, Balcony Staterooms
& Interior Staterooms
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DECK 8

Restaurants, Retail Boutiques,

Oceanview Stateroom
Interior Staterooms

s &




BOARD WALK

BOX OFFICE/BINGO COUNTER

BOARD WALK

DAN

CASINO

R
R
THE LITTLE MATCHA
CAKE CAFE ICE
<
- & MAHJONG
3Y LouNGE Z
] o
<Lw
NE 2
g :
20 =
2 ol =
SOUVENT 2
MARKET L [a)
o
<
[¢]
(]
RECEPTION &
SHORE
EXCURSIONS
COUNTER
i
3 GraND
& PIAZZA
9 [
&
X
3
<
3
[
H
A
>
2
[}
)
2
¥
2
H
a
o
XXX 3
o
g []
®
N =/
=z, |
\ j— /
Ss===
ZODIAC THEATRE
———+—
~—F——F—
S—jF
===

65000
65020
650601
65080)
651000
65120
65160
651800
65200
652200

65260
65280
65300

o
60360
60380
60500
60520
60560
60580
60600
60620
60660
606800
60700

720

o
60780
60800
60820
60860
60880
60900
60920

PAVILION

1@nzozozafh

DREAM DINING
ROOM

DECK7

Main Lobby, Main Theatre,
Restaurants & Cafés
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DECK 6

Restaurants, Oceanview

Staterooms & Interior Staterooms

DECK 5

Oceanview Staterooms &
Interior Staterooms
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DECK 4

Oceanview Staterooms & Interior
Staterooms, Medical Centre

Seafood Grill 13  Little Dreamers Club 13
Sun Deck Bar 13 The Zone 12
Gelateria 12
Palm Court 12
The Lido and Lido Grill* 12 The Gym 12
Hot Pot g MeSEe e
Wil Uine g The Salon 12
The Little Cake Café 7 i T n
Lobby Café 7 SOQthPQi rac 13
ortsPle
Matcha Ice 7 Cp , le’d 5
Mozzarella Ristorante & Pizzeria 7 Pae:]ar s IP € | i
Silk Road 7 Ba” ;”°lrl‘( 00 .
Vintage Room 7 carawa
Dream Dining Room* 6 Plheie Comer 12
Palace Pool & Sun Deck 10 Gift GaI‘Iery 8
Souvenir Market 7
Palace Restaurant 10
Reception 7
ESCE i Lab 12
xpenence @ Shore Excursions/Box Office 7
International Room 8 .
) Clinic 4
Premium Room 7
Zodiac Theatre 7
Mahjong Lounge 7
Genting Club 10
*Inclusive Restaurant
Categories
® ralaceVilla @ Oceanview Stateroom (Picture Window or Porthole)
Palace Penthouse @ Interior Stateroom
@ Palace Deluxe Suite @ Interior Stateroom (Accessible)

Palace Suite

Balcony Stateroom

Up to two persons occupancy
Up to three persons occupancy

Up to four persons occupancy

4 B

Up to six persons occupancy

I Connecting Stateroom



